 TRELLEBORG FLUID HANDLING SOLUTIONS
TEGUFLEX® W
YELLOW
OIL & GAS
EXPANSION JOINTS MOULDED
APPLICATIONS
Water, salt water, alkalis, mineral oils, vegetal and animal oils,
oil aerosols, butane or propane gas, etc.

LATERAL
mm
ANGULAR
°
WITHOUT
SUPPORT
RING
BAR
ARTICLE NUMBER
STOCK (l) or
min. order
piece
40.0 10/16 16 50 150 30 20 20 35 0.8 0509252 ¤
40.0 20 16 50 150 30 20 20 35 0.8 5012159 ¤
50.0 10/16 16 50 150 30 20 20 35 0.8 0509253 l
50.0 20 16 50 150 30 20 20 35 0.8 TW0050ECEC0003 ¤
65.0 10/16 16 50 150 30 20 20 30 0.8 0509254 ¤
80.0 10/16 16 50 150 30 20 20 30 0.5 0509255 ¤
100.0 10/16 16 50 150 30 20 20 25 0.5 0509256 ¤
100.0 20 16 50 150 30 20 20 25 0.5 0380035 ¤
125.0 10/16 16 50 150 30 20 20 25 0.5 0509257 ¤
150.0 10/16 16 50 150 30 20 20 25 0.5 0509258 ¤
150.0 20 16 50 150 30 20 20 25 0.5 TW0150ECEC0003 ¤
200.0 10 16 50 200 30 20 20 15 0.3 0509259 ¤
200.0 16 16 50 200 30 20 20 15 0.3 0509260 ¤
200.0 20 16 50 200 30 20 20 15 0.3 TW0200ECEC0004 ¤
200.0 6 16 50 200 30 20 20 15 0.3 TW0200ECEC0001 ¤
250.0 10 16 50 200 30 20 20 10 0.3 0509261 ¤
300.0 10 16 50 200 30 20 20 10 0.3 0509262 ¤
300.0 16 16 50 200 30 20 20 10 0.3 0380010 ¤
300.0 20 16 50 200 30 20 20 10 0.3 TW0300ECEC0004 ¤
350.0 10 10 30 200 30 20 20 10 0.3 0507885 ¤
350.0 16 10 30 200 30 20 20 10 0.3 S380011 ¤
400.0 10 10 30 200 30 20 20 10 0.3 0507886 ¤
500.0 10 10 30 200 30 20 20 10 0.3 0507888 ¤